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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Buysse           M 40-44       1/23       17:10    5:32       17:09
2     Ezra Johnson           M 30-34       1/23       18:55    6:00       18:34
3     Douglas Baker          M 16-19       1/20       18:55    6:06       18:55
4     Cody Reaves            M 16-19       2/20       19:07    6:10       19:06
5     Connor Miller          M 16-19       3/20       19:17    6:13       19:17
6     Ryan Miller            M 13-15       1/14       19:22    6:15       19:20
7     Jacob Warran           M 13-15       2/14       19:51    6:24       19:50
8     Bob Huston             M 60-64        1/4       20:18    6:33       20:17
9     David Desmarais        M 40-44       2/23       21:11    6:35       20:24
10    Manny Rangel           M 35-39       1/28       20:33    6:35       20:25
11    Robert Smith           M 50-59       1/21       20:36    6:37       20:31
12    Craig King             M 20-24        1/8       20:38    6:38       20:32
13    Steve Shulze           M 30-34       2/23       24:14    6:38       20:33
14    Sam Kincaid            M 45-49       1/16       20:44    6:42       20:44
15    Dave Ellis             M 30-34       3/23       20:46    6:42       20:45
16    Devon Mitchener        M 16-19       4/20       21:13    6:51       21:12
17    Camden Jones           M 13-15       3/14       21:26    6:54       21:21
18    Mark Flanagin          M 13-15       4/14       21:31    6:56       21:27
19    Christian Perry        M 35-39       2/28       21:30    6:56       21:29
20    Donnie Swope           M 35-39       3/28       21:43    7:00       21:41
21    Chris Wickline         M 13-15       5/14       21:51    7:02       21:48
22    Justin Jones           M 13-15       6/14       21:53    7:03       21:49
23    Michael Armfield       M 45-49       2/16       21:53    7:03       21:50
24    Jeff Uhrick            M 35-39       4/28       21:55    7:04       21:52
25    Haley Heath            F 13-15       1/10       21:57    7:05       21:56
26    Nash Flanagin          M 13-15       7/14       22:04    7:06       22:00
27    Ryan Jumper            M 20-24        2/8       22:33    7:09       22:09
28    Caleb McVay            M 16-19       5/20       22:11    7:09       22:10
29    Hidi Liddick           F 30-34       1/29       22:18    7:11       22:14
30    Paul Wolfe             M 45-49       3/16       22:20    7:11       22:15
31    Kurt Walker            M 35-39       5/28       22:28    7:12       22:18
32    Judd Havens            M 30-34       4/23       26:50    7:13       22:20
33    Aaron Bearden          M 16-19       6/20       22:21    7:13       22:20
34    Gavin Jones            M 01-12       1/14       22:38    7:17       22:34
35    Tracy Lester           F 50-59        1/9       22:44    7:19       22:41
36    Eric Seward            M 40-44       3/23       22:51    7:21       22:46
37    Cody Myers             M 20-24        3/8       22:49    7:22       22:48
38    Melissa Coates         F 30-34       2/29       22:52    7:22       22:48
39    Kenneth Lehman         M 50-59       2/21       22:57    7:23       22:53
40    Katie Morgan           NO AGE         1/5       22:59    7:24       22:56
41    Riley Orrell           F 16-19        1/7       23:02    7:25       22:58
42    Daniel Gorayeb         M 30-34       5/23       23:05    7:26       23:01
43    Jacob Kirby            M 13-15       8/14       23:04    7:26       23:02
44    Nathan Mast            M 01-12       2/14       23:04    7:26       23:02
45    Jeff Fulson            NO AGE         2/5       23:11    7:27       23:04
46    Jeremy Creager         M 40-44       4/23       23:27    7:28       23:08
47    Ken Austin             M 40-44       5/23       23:32    7:30       23:14
48    Michael Jones          M 35-39       6/28       23:28    7:33       23:24
49    Dustin Strong          M 25-29       1/13       23:31    7:33       23:24
50    Larry Emmons           M 50-59       3/21       23:28    7:34       23:26
51    John Velasquez         M 01-12       3/14       23:33    7:34       23:26
52    Todd Stephens          M 35-39       7/28       23:31    7:34       23:27
53    Adam McHenry           M 35-39       8/28       23:47    7:35       23:30
54    Jon Hullinger          M 35-39       9/28       23:44    7:35       23:30
55    John Foland            M 35-39      10/28       23:45    7:37       23:36
56    Liz Strong             F 25-29       1/27       23:46    7:38       23:39
57    Robert Smith           M 35-39      11/28       23:48    7:39       23:42
58    Riley Jones            M 13-15       9/14       23:51    7:39       23:42
59    Ryan Crawford          M 25-29       2/13       23:58    7:39       23:43
60    Joe Vitiello           M 25-29       3/13       24:03    7:41       23:48
61    Kelly Smith            F 30-34       3/29       24:02    7:41       23:48
62    Samuel Bettegnies      M 01-12       4/14       23:57    7:43       23:53
63    Shane MacDonald        M 40-44       6/23       24:04    7:44       23:59
64    Richard Trissel        M 35-39      12/28       24:03    7:45       23:59
65    Mark Oakley            M 50-59       4/21       24:09    7:46       24:02
66    Danielle Maydak        F 30-34       4/29       24:07    7:46       24:04
67    Jared Blue             M 16-19       7/20       24:09    7:46       24:04
68    Jared Bragg            M 16-19       8/20       24:13    7:47       24:06
69    Randall Brookshire     M 45-49       4/16       24:17    7:47       24:07
70    Joshua Jones           M 25-29       4/13       24:21    7:51       24:18
71    Peter Miller           M 40-44       7/23       24:29    7:52       24:22
72    Deron Scalf            M 40-44       8/23       25:04    7:52       24:22
73    Valerie Hebbs          F 20-24       1/18       25:16    7:55       24:30
74    Brian Dawson           M 50-59       5/21       24:38    7:56       24:36
75    Pascha Gorham          F 30-34       5/29       24:48    7:57       24:38
76    Don Strong             M 50-59       6/21       24:47    7:58       24:41
77    Andrew Patton          M 30-34       6/23       24:46    7:58       24:41
78    Beau Clouser           M 13-15      10/14       24:49    7:59       24:43
79    Mario Cruz             M 25-29       5/13       24:58    8:00       24:48
80    Shane Hillman          M 40-44       9/23       25:31    8:03       24:57
81    Trinton White          M 30-34       7/23       25:03    8:04       24:58
82    Lindsay Timm           F 25-29       2/27       25:25    8:07       25:07
83    Kye Steffey            M 35-39      13/28       25:47    8:09       25:15
84    Sammy Sommers          M 01-12       5/14       25:34    8:11       25:22
85    Kristin Sommers        F 35-39       1/20       25:34    8:12       25:23
86    Greg Wilson            M 45-49       5/16       25:46    8:14       25:31
87    Wayne Otto             M 35-39      14/28       25:48    8:14       25:31
88    Laura Angstmann Frank  F 30-34       6/29       25:41    8:15       25:34
89    Mike Voght             M 50-59       7/21       25:39    8:16       25:36
90    Steve Heath            M 40-44      10/23       26:02    8:16       25:37
91    Brittany Berry         F 20-24       2/18       25:53    8:17       25:40
92    William Soards         M 30-34       8/23       25:53    8:17       25:41
93    Becka Millard          F 30-34       7/29       25:52    8:18       25:42
94    Paul Elam              M 35-39      15/28       26:03    8:22       25:55
95    Aaron Hastings         M 20-24        4/8       26:36    8:25       26:06
96    Mark Jones             M 13-15      11/14       26:07    8:26       26:06
97    Sam Whitten            M 35-39      16/28       26:28    8:26       26:07
98    Tabitha Suman          F 35-39       2/20       26:12    8:27       26:10
99    Seth McMullen          M 13-15      12/14       26:12    8:27       26:10
100   Christopher Phenis     M 25-29       6/13       26:27    8:27       26:11
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101   Amanda Wolfe           F 16-19        2/7       26:23    8:28       26:13
102   Kristen Myers          F 30-34       8/29       26:34    8:29       26:16
103   Seth Peterson          M 30-34       9/23       26:26    8:30       26:19
104   Jeff Kilgren           M 40-44      11/23       26:49    8:30       26:21
105   Christy Whitton        F 35-39       3/20       26:35    8:31       26:23
106   Katrina Scalf          F 40-44       1/20       26:41    8:32       26:27
107   Darrell Brumfield      M 50-59       8/21       26:43    8:33       26:29
108   Paige Brunner          M 30-34      10/23       26:59    8:35       26:34
109   Stacey Bettegnies      F 35-39       4/20       26:52    8:35       26:37
110   Ryan Enochs            M 16-19       9/20       26:46    8:36       26:39
111   Robin Newhouse         F 40-44       2/20       26:55    8:36       26:39
112   Dan Driscoll           M 50-59       9/21       26:48    8:38       26:44
113   Brennan Butche         M 01-12       6/14       27:20    8:38       26:45
114   Robert Lucas           M 60-64        2/4       27:44    8:38       26:45
115   Joseph Crabtree        M 16-19      10/20       27:13    8:39       26:47
116   John Peters            M 70-74        1/2       28:02    8:39       26:47
117   Bruce Jones            M 35-39      17/28       27:13    8:42       26:57
118   Derek Van Horn         M 35-39      18/28       27:17    8:47       27:11
119   Jeff Robbins           M 40-44      12/23       27:58    8:48       27:15
120   Angela Berry           F 30-34       9/29       27:32    8:48       27:15
121   Kathy Lambright        F 20-24       3/18       27:31    8:49       27:18
122   Kerri Mitchener        F 30-34      10/29       27:47    8:49       27:18
123   Nathan Althouse        M 35-39      19/28       27:45    8:54       27:34
124   Randy Jonees           M 50-59      10/21       27:46    8:54       27:36
125   Heather Thompson       F 40-44       3/20       27:54    8:54       27:36
126   Antonio Cruz           M 25-29       7/13       27:52    8:55       27:37
127   Nolan Peifer           M 01-12       7/14       27:52    8:56       27:39
128   Andrea Wilson          F 30-34      11/29       27:49    8:56       27:40
129   Chris Butche           M 35-39      20/28       28:17    8:57       27:42
130   Natalie Peifer         F 40-44       4/20       28:04    8:59       27:51
131   Aaron Niverson         M 20-24        5/8       28:06    9:00       27:54
132   MacAiah White          M 01-12       8/14       28:04    9:01       27:57
133   Faryal Shaif           F 01-12        1/6       28:05    9:02       27:59
134   Todd Keller            M 30-34      11/23       28:03    9:02       28:00
135   Hannah Seward          F 13-15       2/10       28:07    9:03       28:01
136   Cole Ridgeway          M 01-12       9/14       28:22    9:03       28:03
137   Bryan Carson           M 50-59      11/21       29:28    9:04       28:04
138   Brian Scott            M 40-44      13/23       29:28    9:04       28:04
139   Travis Barton          M 13-15      13/14       28:45    9:04       28:05
140   Jill Pinkerton         F 40-44       5/20       28:40    9:06       28:13
141   Shane Bradford         M 25-29       8/13       28:41    9:06       28:13
142   Ian Burns              M 30-34      12/23       28:22    9:07       28:14
143   Ali Smith              F 16-19        3/7       28:25    9:07       28:14
144   Dennis Sample          M 40-44      14/23       28:42    9:08       28:18
145   Eli Seward             M 01-12      10/14       28:45    9:14       28:35
146   Jade Metz              F 25-29       3/27       28:47    9:14       28:36
147   Janna Gearhart         F 30-34      12/29       28:52    9:16       28:42
148   Aaron Vermin           NO AGE         3/5       29:05    9:16       28:42
149   Carlos Velasquez       M 01-12      11/14       29:01    9:16       28:42
150   Robert Winters         M 40-44      15/23       29:21    9:17       28:46
151   Sarah Brown            F 20-24       4/18       29:40    9:20       28:54
152   Misty Rudy             F 30-34      13/29       29:06    9:20       28:56
153   Charlene Powell        F 30-34      14/29       29:16    9:21       28:58
154   Amy Robbins            F 40-44       6/20       29:41    9:21       28:58
155   Matthew Conrad         M 45-49       6/16       29:33    9:22       29:00
156   April Blevins          F 30-34      15/29       29:07    9:22       29:00
157   Shellie Smith          F 35-39       5/20       29:10    9:22       29:01
158   Allison Durben         F 13-15       3/10       29:30    9:23       29:05
159   Frankie Galvan         M 35-39      21/28       29:33    9:24       29:06
160   Dj Roberson Jr.        M 16-19      11/20       29:36    9:24       29:09
161   Scott Davis            M 45-49       7/16       29:22    9:25       29:11
162   David Taylor           M 60-64        3/4       31:32    9:28       29:19
163   Debra Uhrick           F 50-59        2/9       29:28    9:29       29:22
164   Paul Moore             M 30-34      13/23       29:40    9:29       29:23
165   Noah King              M 01-12      12/14       29:45    9:30       29:26
166   Alicia Pattison        F 25-29       4/27       29:46    9:31       29:29
167   Joseph Yankowiak       M 50-59      12/21       29:35    9:31       29:30
168   Ted Rappaport          M 50-59      13/21       33:45    9:32       29:33
169   Jarrett Bowen          M 13-15      14/14       29:37    9:33       29:35
170   Jason Eastman          M 20-24        6/8       30:17    9:38       29:50
171   Amy Shearer            F 40-44       7/20       30:17    9:38       29:52
172   Jaimie Seward          F 35-39       6/20       30:10    9:39       29:54
173   Cara Bilinsky          F 40-44       8/20       30:48    9:42       30:02
174   Terry Hovermale        M 20-24        7/8       30:16    9:42       30:03
175   Anthony Cunningham, Sr M 50-59      14/21       30:20    9:43       30:07
176   David Swift            M 60-64        4/4       30:33    9:46       30:15
177   Jack Johnson           M 01-12      13/14       30:26    9:47       30:19
178   Iris Brunner           F 30-34      16/29       30:45    9:48       30:21
179   Israel White           M 30-34      14/23       30:32    9:49       30:25
180   Starr Jojola           F 30-34      17/29       30:46    9:49       30:26
181   Jessica Brown          F 30-34      18/29       30:46    9:49       30:26
182   Rachel Matteson        F 20-24       5/18       30:50    9:52       30:34
183   Katie Krevda           F 25-29       5/27       30:51    9:53       30:39
184   Alicia Jones           F 25-29       6/27       30:51    9:54       30:39
185   Austin Hartzog         M 35-39      22/28       30:58    9:55       30:43
186   Jeremy Harris          M 30-34      15/23       30:49    9:56       30:45
187   Brian Dill             M 40-44      16/23       31:24    9:58       30:51
188   Steve Guenin           M 40-44      17/23       31:15    9:58       30:53
189   Greg Velasquez         M 40-44      18/23       31:15    9:58       30:53
190   Kara Ozmun             F 35-39       7/20       31:16    9:59       30:55
191   Bud Ozmun              M 45-49       8/16       31:16    9:59       30:55
192   Jessy Pearson          F 20-24       6/18       31:28   10:01       31:03
193   Liz Currid             F 25-29       7/27       31:22   10:02       31:06
194   Jeramy Bishop          M 35-39      23/28       31:25   10:05       31:15
195   Darren Smallwood       M 40-44      19/23       31:25   10:06       31:16
196   Aaron Knight           M 30-34      16/23       31:25   10:06       31:16
197   Julayne Richmond       F 35-39       8/20       31:32   10:08       31:24
198   Michelle Clouser       F 40-44       9/20       31:46   10:08       31:25
199   Jonna Armstrong        F 40-44      10/20       31:52   10:09       31:28
200   Cathy Bettegmies       F 50-59        3/9       31:44   10:09       31:28
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201   Mindy Ewing            F 30-34      19/29       32:02   10:09       31:28
202   Lori Couch             F 35-39       9/20       32:05   10:10       31:31
203   Raigan Althouse        F 01-12        2/6       31:49   10:13       31:38
204   James Hiher            M 50-59      15/21       32:01   10:14       31:43
205   Ray Gehlhausen         M 50-59      16/21       32:01   10:16       31:49
206   Christine Gehlhausen   F 25-29       8/27       32:02   10:16       31:49
207   Melissa Hallman        F 20-24       7/18       32:30   10:19       31:58
208   Brandt McNutt          M 30-34      17/23       32:38   10:19       31:58
209   Emilie Moore           F 30-34      20/29       32:12   10:19       31:59
210   Joe Voght              M 70-74        2/2       32:09   10:19       31:59
211   Amy Baric              F 20-24       8/18       32:30   10:21       32:05
212   Danielle Bragg         F 20-24       9/18       32:28   10:22       32:06
213   Joelle Ladd-Carson     F 40-44      11/20       32:47   10:23       32:11
214   Leslie Rodibaugh       F 20-24      10/18       32:39   10:27       32:22
215   Daniel Stauffer        M 20-24        8/8       32:39   10:27       32:23
216   Andrea Kelly           F 13-15       4/10       32:38   10:28       32:25
217   Melissa Miles          F 50-59        4/9       32:53   10:28       32:25
218   Amanda Lyons           F 20-24      11/18       32:38   10:28       32:26
219   Haylee Wells           F 01-12        3/6       32:55   10:29       32:29
220   Tikisha Knight         F 25-29       9/27       32:41   10:30       32:33
221   Phil Sever             M 40-44      20/23       33:01   10:31       32:35
222   Michael Baker          M 25-29       9/13       33:29   10:32       32:38
223   Jordan Davis           M 16-19      12/20       33:30   10:33       32:40
224   Ann Vermin             NO AGE         4/5       33:03   10:33       32:40
225   Steven Payne           M 25-29      10/13       33:31   10:33       32:40
226   Devin Axton            M 16-19      13/20       33:30   10:33       32:41
227   Jessica Castro         F 16-19        4/7       33:31   10:33       32:41
228   Chris Jeffrey          M 16-19      14/20       33:31   10:33       32:42
229   Matthew Duvall         M 16-19      15/20       33:33   10:33       32:42
230   Michael Lee            M 16-19      16/20       33:32   10:33       32:43
231   Josh Ritscharel        M 16-19      17/20       33:31   10:34       32:43
232   Andrew Vaughn          M 16-19      18/20       33:32   10:34       32:43
233   Tyler Huston           M 16-19      19/20       33:31   10:34       32:43
234   Jeremy Clevenger       M 16-19      20/20       33:34   10:35       32:46
235   Peter Dupont           M 45-49       9/16       33:33   10:35       32:48
236   Mallory Kramer         F 16-19        5/7       33:05   10:37       32:55
237   Jake Pinkerton         M 30-34      18/23       33:28   10:39       33:00
238   Gary Knight            M 50-59      17/21       33:37   10:42       33:10
239   Jani Kersey            F 50-59        5/9       33:23   10:43       33:11
240   John McPherson         M 65-69        1/2       33:42   10:47       33:25
241   William Freet          M 50-59      18/21       34:04   10:48       33:29
242   Troy Barton            M 40-44      21/23       34:08   10:48       33:29
243   Edward Gutierrez       M 45-49      10/16       33:34   10:49       33:30
244   Michelle Leak          F 35-39      10/20       33:46   10:49       33:32
245   Laura McGraw           F 40-44      10/27       34:11   10:52       33:41
246   Merrill Nichols        M 50-59      19/21       33:59   10:55       33:48
247   Barbara Shephard       F 45-49        1/5       34:21   10:55       33:50
248   Jerilynn Spring        F 35-39      11/20       34:07   10:56       33:52
249   Thad Spring            M 40-44      22/23       34:07   10:56       33:52
250   Mindy Hussey           F 35-39      12/20       34:22   10:57       33:57
251   Bob Velasquez          M 50-59      20/21       36:14   10:57       33:57
252   Jeanelle Artherhults   F 25-29      11/27       34:37   10:58       34:00
253   Chad Artherhults       M 30-34      19/23       34:37   10:59       34:01
254   Katie Grandlienard     F 25-29      12/27       34:31   11:00       34:05
255   Scott Brock            M 25-29      11/13       34:31   11:00       34:05
256   Troy Jeffries          M 30-34      20/23       34:33   11:02       34:10
257   Tracy Brown            F 45-49        2/5       34:48   11:02       34:13
258   Michelle Workman       F 40-44      12/20       34:45   11:07       34:27
259   Alicia Haubach         F 25-29      13/27       34:45   11:07       34:28
260   Amanda Freeman         F 25-29      14/27       34:39   11:09       34:33
261   Julia White            F 30-34      21/29       34:39   11:09       34:33
262   Jennifer Reto          F 25-29      15/27       34:58   11:09       34:34
263   Gus Basa               M 30-34      21/23       34:59   11:10       34:35
264   Marge Muller           F 45-49        3/5       34:52   11:10       34:35
265   Ed Patton              M 45-49      11/16       34:51   11:10       34:37
266   Katelyn Bowen          F 13-15       5/10       35:05   11:12       34:41
267   Sarah Matthews         F 35-39      13/20       35:11   11:14       34:48
268   Brian Pattison         M 45-49      12/16       35:06   11:14       34:49
269   Sharon Cornett         F 25-29      16/27       35:16   11:15       34:50
270   Stephanie Bowe         F 25-29      17/27       35:54   11:15       34:52
271   Elizabeth Garrett      F 20-24      12/18       35:54   11:15       34:52
272   Charles Owen           M 35-39      24/28       35:03   11:16       34:55
273   Randy Albertson        M 45-49      13/16       35:30   11:16       34:56
274   Jennifer King          F 40-44      13/20       35:25   11:19       35:04
275   Danielle Murphy        F 30-34      22/29       35:15   11:21       35:11
276   Kinzie Pearce          F 13-15       6/10       35:25   11:21       35:11
277   Nathan Hastings        M 25-29      12/13       35:42   11:21       35:11
278   Kris Hastings          F 25-29      18/27       35:42   11:22       35:12
279   Angela Clifton         F 30-34      23/29       35:42   11:25       35:22
280   Tamara Barton          F 35-39      14/20       36:07   11:26       35:25
281   Autumn Harmon          F 13-15       7/10       35:40   11:28       35:31
282   Charles Mugera         M 35-39      25/28       35:57   11:28       35:31
283   Bryan Lovelady         M 45-49      14/16       36:01   11:30       35:38
284   Mike Rumple            M 40-44      23/23       35:58   11:30       35:38
285   Tabatha Desmarais      F 40-44      14/20       36:26   11:31       35:41
286   Beckaa Tudor           F 20-24      13/18       36:02   11:33       35:49
287   Stacey Asbury          F 30-34      24/29       36:34   11:35       35:53
288   Brittany Davis         F 25-29      19/27       36:23   11:36       35:57
289   Wendy Carter           F 20-24      14/18       36:15   11:38       36:02
290   Ashley Wallace         F 20-24      15/18       36:15   11:38       36:03
291   Cindy Nieman           F 45-49        4/5       36:34   11:39       36:05
292   Melissa Perlich        F 40-44      15/20       36:27   11:41       36:12
293   Christina Turner       F 25-29      20/27       36:28   11:44       36:21
294   Anne Marie Conrad      F 01-12        4/6       37:00   11:45       36:26
295   Melissa Whitehead      F 35-39      15/20       37:00   11:46       36:29
296   Riley Althouse         F 16-19        6/7       37:07   11:55       36:55
297   Layne Knight           F 25-29      21/27       37:25   11:55       36:57
298   Meghan Bryant          F 20-24      16/18       37:16   11:57       37:02
299   Julie Heth             F 20-24      17/18       37:17   11:57       37:03
300   Rhonda Conrad          F 40-44      16/20       37:40   11:58       37:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Leon Agullana          M 75-79        1/1       37:22   11:59       37:08
302   Jamie Oslawski-Lopez   F 25-29      22/27       37:22   12:00       37:11
303   Marc Lopez             M 30-34      22/23       37:22   12:00       37:12
304   Paula Melcher          F 30-34      25/29       37:35   12:03       37:19
305   Lori Heath             F 40-44      17/20       37:52   12:05       37:25
306   Dara Richards          F 25-29      23/27       38:27   12:14       37:53
307   Sandie Graf            F 50-59        6/9       38:39   12:14       37:55
308   Michelle Maddix        F 25-29      24/27       38:23   12:15       37:56
309   Jennifer Beamish       F 35-39      16/20       38:18   12:15       37:58
310   Susan Klein            F 40-44      18/20       38:22   12:16       37:59
311   Chad Dillon            M 30-34      23/23       38:58   12:26       38:32
312   Karen Hopkins          F 35-39      17/20       39:06   12:26       38:32
313   Eric Hopkins           M 35-39      26/28       39:06   12:26       38:32
314   Eric Reaves            M 45-49      15/16       39:14   12:35       39:00
315   Mike Moore             M 35-39      27/28       40:03   12:45       39:30
316   Rae Malis              NO AGE         5/5       40:16   12:48       39:40
317   Sarah Stites           F 25-29      25/27       40:07   12:50       39:45
318   Emily Stites           F 20-24      18/18       40:07   12:50       39:45
319   Beth Donley            F 50-59        7/9       40:08   12:50       39:46
320   Carolyn Gaskin         F 50-59        8/9       40:18   12:51       39:48
321   Amy Redden             F 25-29      26/27       40:18   12:52       39:53
322   Melissa Krieg          F 35-39      18/20       40:46   12:56       40:04
323   Aubrey Clifton         F 01-12        5/6       40:52   13:05       40:33
324   Mike Davis             M 45-49      16/16       40:46   13:06       40:34
325   Caitlin Imhoff         F 13-15       8/10       41:54   13:28       41:45
326   Frank Desmarais        M 01-12      14/14       42:01   13:29       41:47
327   Bethany Coppock        F 25-29      27/27       42:20   13:30       41:49
328   Shylee Harreld-Swan    F 13-15       9/10       41:58   13:30       41:49
329   Riley Scalf            F 01-12        6/6       42:03   13:30       41:50
330   Tonya Carmin           F 35-39      19/20       42:07   13:32       41:57
331   Tristyn Bishop         F 13-15      10/10       42:07   13:33       41:58
332   Lisa Wilson            F 30-34      26/29       42:52   13:38       42:14
333   Shane Townsel          M 35-39      28/28       42:52   13:38       42:14
334   Rhonda Beecham         F 45-49        5/5       43:05   13:42       42:28
335   Rachelle Hunt          F 30-34      27/29       43:06   13:46       42:39
336   Carl Brickman          M 50-59      21/21       44:33   14:12       44:00
337   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         0/0       45:07   14:32       45:03
338   Stacy Steffey          F 30-34      28/29       48:29   15:24       47:44
339   Donald Steffey         M 65-69        2/2       48:30   15:25       47:46
340   Erin Bowen             F 16-19        7/7       48:36   15:33       48:10
341   Lorrie Bowen           F 40-44      19/20       48:36   15:33       48:11
342   Ashley Havens          F 30-34      29/29       49:02   15:36       48:21
343   Amy Loftin             F 35-39      20/20       49:02   15:36       48:22
344   David Kittle           M 25-29      13/13       48:45   15:43       48:42
345   Barney Emerson         M 80 UP        1/1       50:37   16:06       49:54
346   Michelle Reeves        F 40-44      20/20       50:41   16:14       50:18
347   Faith Madison          F 50-59        9/9       52:17   16:45       51:54
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